FCGOLF

FEDERACIO CATALANA DE GOLF
- GRAND PRIX CADET FEMENI (2025)

Fecha Listado: 21/01/2025
Hora Listado: 09:23:02
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LICENCIA

CB02918149
CB65896818
CB04917125
CB01921336
CB05961928
CB65937304
CB23168375
CB22992170
CB65417334
CB23081066
CB05934272
CB05943852
CB05928871
CB02158693
CB23067751
CB08971024
CB08995391

JUGADOR

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, PAULA
DEL OLMO BAK, FIONA
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, MARTA
RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA
ALTARRIBA CODINACH, BLANCA
LIZARRITURRY PAREJA, MINEA
DIGBY, MIA

ARTIGAS BALTASAR, EMMA
TRONC, MARIE

GARCIA GOMEZ, NICOLE
ALBINANA TORNE, LAURA
CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA
ROS BADIA, MARIA

SANCHO ARAGONES, CHLOE
ROMERA ESCOBEDO, LOLA
ALBADALEJO LUGO, PAULA
MACIA GONZALEZ, NEUS
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